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Page 1SPARTAN RELAYS

MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY - Fri 03/31/95 to Sat 04/01/95

Event 29 Boys A Boys 4x55 Meter Relay shuttle

Results of Finals - Friday 03/31/95

RANK REL# RELAY TIME PTSAFFILIATION

Detroit Cass Tech

Pontiac Central

Saginaw

Lansing Sexton
AA Pioneer

Traverse City
Flint Northern

Howell

East Lansing
Port Huron Northern

Greenville

Detroit Catholic Central

Pinckney
Charlotte

Plymouth Salem
Adrian

Redford Union

Livonia Franklin

Lansing Everett
Monroe

Flushing

Kalcunazoo Loy Norrix
Flint Southwestern Acad

Detroit Cooley
Flint Carman-Ainsworth

Flint Kearsley
Battle Creek Central

Grand Rapids Ottawa Hills
Detroit Mumford

31.41 10.0

32.27

32.49

32.55

32.84

32.94

33.19

33.36

33.62

33.81

33.83

34.01

34.31

34.48

34.68

34.79

35.38

35.78

36.25

36.85

36.95

37.54

37.79

39.30

1 CASS

PONT

SAGI

SEXT

PION

TRAV

NORT

HOWE

ELAN

PTHU

6REE

CCEN

PINC

CHAR

SALE

ADRI

8.02

6.03

4.04

2.05

6 1.0

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17 RED

18 LIVO

EVER

MONR

FLUS

LOYN

SOUT

COOL

CARM

KEAR

BATT

OTTO

19

20

21

22

23

24

DQ

DQ

DNS

DNS

MUM DNS

BOYS A BOYS SCORES

Rank School Rank SchoolScore Score

4 Lansing Sexton
5 AA Pioneer

6 Traverse City

1 Detroit Cass Tech

2 Pontiac Central

3 Saginaw

10 4

8 2

6 1
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MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY - Fri 03/31/95 to Sat 04/01/95

Event 31 Boys A Boys Distance Medley

Results of Finals - Friday 03/31/95

RANK REL# RELAY TIME PTSAFFILIATION

AA Pioneer

Dearborn Fordson

Traverse City

Plymouth Salem

Flint Kearsley
Detroit Cass Tech

Flint Carman-Ainsworth

Kalamazoo Loy Norrix
Flint Southwestern Acad

Detroit Catholic Central

Pinckney

Portage Northern
Redford Union

Jackson

Charlotte

Grand Ledge

M.L. King

Flushing

South Lyon

Lansing Sexton
Lake Orion

Detroit Northern

Livonia Franklin

Grand Rapids Ottawa Hills

Grand Rapids Central

Lansing Everett
Adrian

Taylor Kennedy
Battle Creek Central

Hartland

Greenville

Holly
Monroe

Benton Harbor

Detroit Mumford

Taylor Center

Detroit Cooley

Cadillac

Saginaw

Muskegon

Port Huron Northern

Walled Lake Western

10:43.03 10.0

10:48.52

10:53.58

10:58.51

10:58.72

11:20.30

11:23.54

11:27.52

11:32.36

11:36.18

11:36.25

11:36.56

11:37.69

11:37.71

11:40.84

11:50.73

11:52.46

12:07.69

12:09.57

12:10.01

12:12.08

12:31.67

1 PION

FORD

TRAV

SALE

KEAR

CASS

CARM

LOYN

SOUT

CCEN

PINC

PORT

8.02

6.03

4.04

2.05

1.06

7

8

9

10

11

12

13 RED

14 JACK

CHAR

GRAN

KING

FLUS

LYON

SEXT

ORIO

DETN

LIVO

OTTO

GRCN

EVER

ADRI

KENN

BATT

HART

GREE

HOLL

MONR

BENT

MUM

TAYL

COOL

CADI

SAGI

MUSK

PTHU

WALL

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT
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MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY - Fri 03/31/95 to Sat 04/01/95

Event 33 Boys A Boys 55 Meter High Hurdles
Results of Preliminaries

16 Advance: Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 10 Best Times

RT^K COMP# ATHLETE NAME SCHOOL TIME

Flint Carman-Ainsworth

Lansing Everett
Detroit Cass Tech

Saginaw

Detroit Cody
Detroit Mumford

Pontiac Central

Howell

Jackson

Lake Orion

Holt

M.L. King

Flint Kearsley
AA Pioneer

South Lyon

Detroit Cooley

Traverse City

Lansing Sexton
Walled Lake Western

Flint Northern

Port Huron Northern

Detroit Catholic Central

Livonia Franklin

Pinckney
Adrian

Plymouth Salem
Charlotte

Holly
Bedford Union

Flushing
Hartland

East Lansing
Monroe

Greenville

Grand Rapids Ottawa Hills

Ypsilanti
Cadillac

Flint Southwestern Acad

Muskegon
Battle Creek Central

Detroit Northern

Mike Spaulding

Greg Richardson

Dequan Thomas
Leon Davis

James Juners

Duciuane Coleman

Andrew Neely

Matt Homey

Wes Faulkner

Clint Bryant
Jeff Williams

Sharurd Vaughn

Jeff Trytko

David Kryseynski

Brian Boyer

Dabney Floyd

Matt Kropf

Deya Jones

Kevin Hoffman

Jason Fouse

Shawn Eagle
Chris Watts

Todd Patzer

Ryan Harrier
Pete Orlowski

Anson Tse

Ken Densmore

Adam Hyatt
Scott Gillard

Brock Lundgren
Jonathan Leither

Tony Wells

Tim Whitinger
Mike Olsen

Marcus Holman

Grant Griffith

Cal Dalton

Anthony Moore
John Hill

Jeremy Roberson
Titus Gibson

7.75 Q

7.79 Q

8.03 Q

8.16 Q

8.29 Q

8.32 Q

7.81 q

8.28 q

8.36 q

8.41 q

8.45 q

8.45 q

8.47 q

8.54 q

8.58 q

8.59 q
8.64

8.65

8.69

8.74

8.80

8.81

8.83

8.84

8.91

8.95

8.95

9.03

9.06

9.22

9.23

9.26

9.33

9.35

9.41

9.92

10.01

10.26

10.93

10.99

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

11

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

26

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

NT
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Michigan State University
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MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY - Fri 03/31/95 to Sat 04/01/95

Event 51 Boys A Boys Long Jump

Results of Finals - Friday 03/31/95

PTSRANK COMP# ATHLETE NAME SCHOOL MARK

Pontiac Central

Lansing Sexton
Flint Northern

Kalamazoo Loy Norri

Grand Ledge
Detroit Mumford

Holt

Jackson

Detroit Cass Tech

Battle Creek Centra

M.L. King

Monroe

AA Pioneer

Greenville

Howell

East Lansing

Grand Rapids Ottawa
Port Huron Northern

Lansing Everett

Muskegon

South Lyon

Flushing
Flint Southwestern

Cadillac

Charlotte

Traverse City

Pinckney

Flint Kearsley
Adrian

Portage Northern
Lake Orion

Livonia Franklin

Bedford Union

Ypsilanti

Lansing Eastern

Grand Rapids Union
Detroit Catholic Ce

Detroit Cody

Hartland

Grand Rapids Centra

East Lansing

Saginaw

Plymouth Salem

Detroit Cooley
Flint Northwest

21'03.00

21'02.00

21’02.00

20'06.00

20*02.00

20*01.00

20*01.00

19*11.00

19*07.00

19*06.00

19*02.00

19*00.00

18*10.00

18*10.00

18*10.00

18*07.00

18*05.00

18*04.00

18*01.00

18*01.00

17*10.00

17*09.00

17*09.00

17*09.00

17*09.00

17*07.00

17*07.00

17*05.00

17*03.00

16*09.00

16*08.00

16*03.00

16*00.00

15*11.00

14*11.00

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

10.0Gerald Rasool

Maurice Hills

James Webb

Andre Brown

Jeff Kus

Glen Cross

Jeff Williams

Wes Faulkner

Steve Jenkins

Jack BrOwn

Jason Otis

Stephen Blunt

Blair Yonkoski

Rob Stowe

Dave Sewell

Charles Pierce

Demonte Smith

Justin Mahlburg
Aaron Foster

Murani Lewis

Ryan Klann
Joe Corkran

Robert Shannon

Ryan Slack
J.R. Gardner

Jason Whittaker

David Lindsey

Andreas Muller

Cory Betz

Mike Kennedy

Rob McLean

Bob Adamejek

Rober Dingeman
Clifton Robinson

Fadi Souri

Mark Windom

John Rivard

Reginald Clark

Athanassios Gouglas

Zaki Johnson

Onome Scot-Emaukpor
Brian Bullock

Andre Lopez

Montele Johnson

Marquis Odgen

1

8.02

6.03

4.0tt

4

2.0T«

5

1.06
I#

7

it

8

9

10
it

11

12

13

13

13

16

17

18

19

19

21

22

22

22

22

26

26

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS
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MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY - Fri 03/31/95 to Sat 04/01/95
04/01/95 12:34 PM

Event 33 Boys A Boys 55 Meter High Hurdles
Results of Preliminaries

16 Advance: Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 10 Best Times

PL COMP# NAME SCHOOL TIME

Heat 1

Detroit Cody

Lansing Sexton
Livonia Franklin

Pinckney
Adrian

Greenville

8.29 Q

8.65

8.83

8.84

8,91

9.35

1 James Juners

Deya Jones

Todd Patzer

Ryan Harrier
Pete Orlowski

Mike Olsen

2

3

4

5

6

Heat 2

Detroit Mumford

Traverse City

Charlotte

Redford Union

Monroe

Ypsilanti
Flint Southwestern

Duciuane Coleman

Matt Kropf

Ken Densmore

Scott Gillard

Tim Whitinger
Grant Griffith

Anthony Moore

8.32 Q

8.64

8.95

9.06

9.33

9.92

10.26

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Heat 3

Saginaw

M.L. King
AA Pioneer

South Lyon
Walled Lake Western

Detroit Catholic Ce

Holly

Leon Davis

Sharurd Vaughn

David Kryseynski

Brian Boyer
Kevin Hoffman

Chris Watts

Adam Hyatt

8.16 Q

8.45 q

8.54 q

8.58 q
8.69

8.81

9.03

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Heat 4

Flint Carman-Ainswo

Jackson

Detroit Cooley

Flushing
Cadillac

Muskegon
Detroit Northern

Mike Spaulding
Wes Faulkner

Dabney Floyd

Brock Lundgren

Cal Dalton

John Hill

Titus Gibson

7.75 Q

8.36 q

8.59 q

9.22

10.01

10.93

1

2

3

4

5

6

NT

Heat 5

Lansing Everett
Pontiac Central

Howell

Holt

Port Huron Northern

Plymouth Salem

Grand Rapids Ottawa

Greg Richardson

Andrew Neely

Matt Homey

Jeff williams

Shawn Eagle
Anson Tse

Marcus Holman

7.79 Q

7.81 q

8.28 q

8.45 q
8.80

8.95

9.41

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Heat 6

Detroit Cass Tech

Lake Orion

Flint Kearsley
Flint Northern

Hartland

East Lansing
Battle Creek Centra

Dequan Thomas

Clint Bryant

Jeff Trytko
Jason Fouse

Jonathan Leither

Tony Wells

Jeremy Roberson

8.03 Q

8.41 q

8.47 q
8.74

9.23

9.26

10.99

1

2

3

4

5

6

7
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Michigan* State University
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MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY - Fri 03/31/95 to Sat 04/01/95

COMPLETE RESULTS FOR FINALS

Event 35 Boys A Boys 3,200 Meter Run

Finals Results - Friday 03/31/95

TIME HT PTSSCHOOLPLACE ATHLETE NAME

AA Pioneer

Detroit Catholic Central

Plymouth Salem

Traverse City
Flint Carman-Ainsworth

Holt

Taylor Center

Flushing

South Lyon

Lake Orion

Detroit Cass Tech

Ypsilanti

Holly

Bedford Union

Kalamazoo Loy Norrix

Sturgis

Detroit Cooley

Muskegon

Lansing Everett

Lansing Sexton
Walled Lake Western

Battle Creek Central

Howell

Hartland

Portage Northern

Grand Rapids Central

M.L. King

Flint Southwestern Acad

Benton Harbor

Detroit Mumford

Grand Rapids Ottawa Hills
Greenville

Jackson

Adrian

Livonia Franklin

Lansing Eastern
Cadillac

Pinckney

Flint Kearsley

9:38.47 2 10

9:48.29 2 8

9:49.38 2 6

9:49.90 2 4

10:08.34 2 2

10:08.40 2 1

10:13.41 2

10:29.67 2

11:05.65 1

11:21.87 1

11:28.00 1

11:31.21 1

11:33.30 1

NT 1

NT 1

NT 1

NT 1

NT 1

NT 1

NT 1

NT 1

NT 1

NT 1

NT 1

NT 2

NT 2

NT 2

NT 2

NT 1

NT 2

NT 2

NT 1

NT 2

NT 2

NT 1

NT 2

NT 2

NT 2

NT 2

1 Todd Snyder
2 Joe Leo

3 Scott Pengelly
4 Mike Decker

5 Matt Vennie

6 Jacaob Fortune

7 Erik Pawlak

8 Larry Anderson

9 Camero Cipponari

10 Ray Bramble
11 Perdo Hernandez

12 Steve Korte

13 Brian Roeder

- Shawn Buckley

- Todd Haulenbeck

- Craig Besley
- Nathan Buchanan

- Michael Leyer
- Paul Densmore

- Karl Ecklund

- Chris Nall

- Jeremy Stoner

- Chris Clay
- Scott Newmann

- Chris Nicholas

- John Lee

- James Dran

- Justin Collins

- Aaron Guidry
- Marvin Williams

- Victor Burt

- Bob Christensen

- Richard Kirchberg

- David Kenyan

- Jeff Hayball

- Mariano Diaz

- Brian Koschmider

- Ryan Towles
- Brad Castanon
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MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY - Fri 03/31/95 to Sat 04/01/95

Event 49 Boys A Boys High Jump

Results of Finals - Friday 03/31/95

RANK COMP# ATHLETE NAME SCHOOL MARK PTS

Grand Ledge

Holt

Pontiac Central

Saginaw

Lansing Sexton
Port Huron Northern

M.L. King

Lansing Everett

Flint Kearsley
AA Pioneer

Charlotte

Grand Rapids Centra

Flushing

Flint Northwest

Traverse City
Flint Northern

Adrian

Grand Rapids Ottawa

East Lansing
Monroe

Howell

Plymouth Salem

Portage Northern
Redford Union

Muskegon

Pinckney

Ypsilanti

White Pigeon
Flint Southwestern

Detroit Catholic Ce

Detroit Cass Tech

Cadillac

Battle Creek Centra

Lansing Eastern

East Lansing
Lake Orion

Detroit Cooley

6’05.00

6-05.00

6-03.00

6-01.00

6-00.00

6-00.00

5-10.00

5-10.00

5-10.00

5-10.00

5-10.00

10.0Jeff Kus

Jeff Williams

Jaliuo Mayo

Reggie Baldwin
Adrian Walker

Nick Brandt

Marcel Pittman

Mike Todd

Chris O'Dea

Lamont Mitchell

Eric Metzmaker

Lorenzo Pearson

Joe Corkran

Leontry Weston

Todd Biggs

Donta Wright
Garrett Kuhn

Demonte Smith

Travis Stubbe

Paul Meek

Matt Homey

Andre Lopez
Adam Blochard

Scott Gillard

Jermanem Burt

Matt Cooke

Anthony Vick

Shawn Sharpe

Jeremy Storr

John Rivard

Norkeith Smith

Mike Parkinson

Chauncey Evans
Jason Shank

Onome Scot-Emaukpor

Brian Weger

Johnie Green

U

1

8.02

6.03

4.04
M

2.05

1.0It

6

7

7
It

7

7

7

DNF

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

4 €BOYS A BOYS SCORES

Rank SchoolRank School ScoreScore

1 Pontiac Central

2 AA Pioneer

3 Lansing Sexton

4 Grand Ledge

5 Traverse City
5 Detroit Cass Tech

7 Plymouth Salem

7 Saginaw
9 Holt

24 10 Dearborn Fordson

10 Detroit Catholic Central

12 Flint Northern

13 Kalamazoo Loy Norrix
14 Flint Carman-Ainsworth

14 Flint Kearsley
16 Port Huron Northern

16 Detroit Mumford

8

22 8

614

12 4

11 2

211

10 1

10 1

9
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MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY ~ Fri 03/31/95 to Sat 04/01/95

Event 33 Boys A Boys 55 Meter High Hurdles
Results of Semi-Finals

8 Advance: Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

PL COMP# NAME SCHOOL TIME

Heat 1

Pontiac Central

Lansing Everett
Detroit Cass Tech

Lake Orion

Detroit Mumford

AA Pioneer

Holt

South Lyon

Andrew Neely

Greg Richardson

Dequan Thomas

Clint Bryant
Duciuane Coleman

David Kryseynski
Jeff Willieuns

Brian Boyer

7.80 Q

7.81 Q

7.91 q

8.27 q
8.32

8.49

1

2

3

4

5

6

DNS

DNS

Heat 2

Flint Carman-Ainswo

Saginaw

M.L. King

Detroit Cody
Howell

Jackson

Detroit Cooley

Flint Kearsley

Mike Spaulding
Leon Davis

Sharurd Vaughn
James Juners

Matt Homey

Wes Faulkner

Dabney Floyd

Jeff Trytko

7.70 Q

8.06 Q

8.13 q

8.16 q
8.30

8.36

8.47

8.62

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Results of Semi-Finals

8 Advance: Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

RANK COMP# ATHLETE NAME SCHOOL TIME

Mike Spaulding

Andrew Neely

Greg Richardson
Leon Davis

Dequan Thomas

Sharurd Vaughn
James Juners

Clint Bryant

Matt Homey
Duciuane Coleman

Wes Faulkner

Dabney Floyd

David Kryseynski

Jeff Trytko

Jeff Williams

Brian Boyer

Flint Carman-Ainsworth

Pontiac Central

Lansing Everett

Saginaw
Detroit Cass Tech

M.L. King

Detroit Cody
Lake Orion

Howell

Detroit Mumford

Jackson

Detroit Cooley
AA Pioneer

Flint Kearsley
Holt

South Lyon

7.70 Q

7.80 Q

7.81 Q

8.06 Q

7.91 q

8.13 q

8.16 q

8.27 q
8.30

8.32

8.36

8.47

8.49

8.62

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

DNS

DNS
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MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY - Fri 03/31/95 to Sat 04/01/95

Event 37 Boys A Boys 55 Meter Dash
Results of Preliminaries

16 Advance: Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 10 Best Times

PL COMP# NAME SCHOOL TIME

Heat 1

Flint Northern

Saginaw

AA Pioneer

Lake Orion

Plymouth Salem

Lansing Eastern
Flint Southwestern

Flint Northwest

6.67 Q

6.77 q

6.91 q
7.30

7.31

7.31

7.64

7.76

Idi Beard

Tony Martin
Gabe Sherrill

Jason Mathews

Lawrence Nunn

Jason Shank

Willie Lewis

William Anthony

1

2

3

4

5

5

7

8

Heat 2

Detroit Cooley
Detroit Mumford

Ypsilanti

Grand Rapids Centra

Portage Northern

Grand Ledge
Livonia Franklin

Redford Union

6.58 Q

6.85 q
6.96

6.96

7.13

7.19

7.39

7.93

Dion Grubbs

Glenie Crass

Maurice Smith

Taurus Davis

Andre Baraka

Barry Tiemonn
Joe Blaskiewicz

Shane Nadun

1

2

3

3

5

6

7

8

Heat 3

Detroit Cody
Pontiac Central

Lansing Everett
Flint Carman-Ainswo

Flushing
Benton Harbor

Southgate Anderson

Flint Northwest

6.55 Q

6.65 q

6.72 q

6.73 q

6.92 q
7.24

7.92

Reginald Clark
Gerald Rasool

Jerome Wiston

James Willingham
Jeff Duvendeck

Adrian Yaney

Dan Arreola

Armond Nicholes

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

NT

Heat 4

M.L. King

Kalamazoo Loy Norri
Port Huron Northern

Muskegon
Greenville

Grand Rapids Ottawa

Pinckney
Hartland

6.80 Q

6.89 q

7.02

7.06

7.08

7.29

7.32

7.49

Antonio Enoex

Shannon Snow

Bob Lake

Johnathan Walker

Mathew Putnam

Demonte Smith

Scott Pollock

Nate Williams

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Heat 5

Lansing Sexton

Detroit Finney
Battle Creek Centra

Charlotte

Detroit Northern

Monroe

Holt

Grand Rapids Union

6.73 Q

6.75 q
6.95

6.97

7.02

7.25

7.28

Claude Hogan

Millhouse

Jack BrOwn

Kyle Ellard

Dwight Fields

Jereme Agler

Chuck Moubray

Johnny Honnicut

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

NT



Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER
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Michigan' State University
SPARTAN RELAYS

MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY - Fri 03/31/95 to Sat 04/01/95

04/01/95 2:16 PM

Event 37 Boys A Boys 55 Meter Dash

Results of Preliminaries

16 Advance; Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 10 Best Times

TIMEPL COMP# NAME SCHOOL

Heat 6

Detroit Cass Tech

East Lansing
Jackson

Walled Lake Western

Detroit Catholic Ce

Howell

Cadillac

6.67 Q

6.89 q
7.02

7.04

7.31

7.45

7.50

Clarence William

Dameon Flanders

Josh Culver

Paul Campos
Jai Mahabir

Roy Tidwell

Ryan Slack

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Results of Preliminaries

16 Advance: Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 10 Best Times

TIMERANK COMP# ATHLETE NAME SCHOOL

Detroit Cody

Detroit Cooley
Detroit Cass Tech

Flint Northern

Lansing Sexton

M.L. King
Pontiac Central

Lansing Everett
Flint Carman-Ainsworth

Detroit Finney

Saginaw
Detroit Mumford

East Lansing

Kalamazoo Loy Norrix
AA Pioneer

Flushing
Battle Creek Central

Grand Rapids Central

Ypsilanti
Charlotte

Detroit Northern

Jackson

Port Huron Northern

Walled Lake Western

Muskegon

Greenville

Portage Northern

Grand Ledge
Benton Harbor

Monroe

Holt

Grand Rapids Ottawa Hills
Lake Orion

Detroit Catholic Central

Lansing Eastern

Plymouth Salem

6.55 Q

6.58 Q

6.67 Q

6.67 Q

6.73 Q

6.80 Q

6.65 q

6.72 q

6.73 q

6.75 q

6.77 q

6.85 q

6.89 q

6.89 q

6.91 q

6.92 q
6.95

6.96

6.96

6.97

7.02

7.02

7,02

7.04

7.06

7.08

7.13

7.19

7.24

7.25

7.28

7.29

7.30

7.31

7.31

7.31

Reginald Clark
Dion Grubbs

Clarence William

Idi Beard

Claude Hogan

Antonio Enoex

Gerald Rasool

Jerome Wiston

James Willingham
Millhouse

Tony Martin
Glenie Crass

Dameon Flanders

Shannon Snow

Gabe Sherrill

Jeff Duvendeck

Jack BrOwn

Taurus Davis

Maurice Smith

Kyle Ellard

Dwight Fields
Josh Culver

Bob Lake

Paul Campos
Johnathan Walker

Mathew Putnam

Andre Baraka

Barry Tiemonn

Adrian Yaney

Jereme Agler

Chuck Moubray
Demonte Smith

Jason Mathews

Jai Mahabir

Jason Shank

Lawrence Nunn

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

13

15

16

17

18

18

20

21

21

21

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

34

34



Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER

Page 3

Michigan State University
SPARTAN RELAYS

MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY - Fri 03/31/95 to Sat 04/01/95
04/01/95 2:16 PM

Event 37 Boys A Boys 55 Meter Dash
Results of Preliminaries

16 Advance; Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 10 Best Times

RANK COMP# ATHLETE NAME SCHOOL TIME

7.32

7.39

7.45

7.49

7.50

7.64

7.76

7.92

7.93

Pinckney
Livonia Franklin

Howell

Hartland

Cadillac

Flint Southwestern Acad

Flint Northwest

Southgate Anderson
Redford Union

Flint Northwest

Grand Rapids Union

Scott Pollock

Joe Blaskiewicz

Roy Tidwell
Nate Williams

Ryan Slack
Willie Lewis

William Anthony
Dan Arreola

Shane Nadun

Armond Nicholes

Johnny Honnicut

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

NT

NT



t. "I

Hy-Tek’s MEET MANAGER

Page 1

Michigan State University

04/01/95 5:14 PM SPARTAN RELAYS

MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY - Fri 03/31/95 to Sat 04/01/95

Event 54 Boys A Boys Shot Put

Results of Finals - Friday 03/31/95

RANK COMP# ATHLETE NAME SCHOOL MARK PTS

57’01.00

52'06.00

52'02.00

50*06.00

50*00.00

46*09.00

46*08.00

45 * 10.00

45*08.00

45*03.00

45*00.00

44*06.00

44*06.00

44*01.00

44*01.00

43*06.00

43*05.00

42*05.00

41*07.00

41*07.00

40*10.00

40*07.00

40*06.00

39*02.00

38*09.00

38*07.00

38*05.00

37 * 10.00

37*07.00

37*00.00

37*00.00

36*09.00

35*10.00

35*10.00

35*03.00

10.0Ralph Neal

Matt Avery

Jason Bedford

Josh Rawlings
ED Sorrunerville

Pat Salibury

Ryan Arnold

Doug Krepps
William Palmore

Patrick Mitchell

TY Nelson

Jeff Monnette

Mike Shelton

Norman Clements

Brock Lundgren

Greg Cox

Bill Jones

Byron Szosback
Grant Wilson

Pat Heenan

Alex Toth

Mike Taylor
Matt Lawson

William Henagan
Kris Jenkins

Jon Zemke

Nick Parish

Tim Luebert

Kevin Ciemnicki

Mike Ward

Oliver King
Cleon Brown

Marcus Birmingham
Tim Emmitt

Reggie Brown

Dupree Bee
Montele Johnson

Jamil Stalling

Reginald Collins
Jovan Oliver

Dan Prurtz

Dale Smith

Chris Peterson

Chad Arnett

Joe Keller

Richard Garcia

Lawrence Epperson

Monroe

Traverse City
Holt

Port Huron Northern

Taylor Center

Portage Northern

Howell

Grand Ledge

Grand Rapids Ottawa

Hartland

Lansing Sexton
Detroit Catholic Ce

Battle Creek Centra

M.L. King

Flushing

Flint Carman-Ainswo

Charlotte

Bedford Union

Grand Rapids Centra

Kalamazoo Loy Norri

Flint Kearsley

Muskegon
Livonia Franklin

Adrian

Ypsilanti

Pinckney

Southgate Anderson
Lake Orion

Taylor Kennedy

Plymouth Salem

Saginaw
Pontiac Central

South Lyon

Holly

Detroit Finney
Detroit Cass Tech

Detroit Cooley
Flint Southwestern

Flint Northwest

Lansing Everett
Cadillac

New Boston Huron

East Lansing

White Pigeon

Lansing Eastern

Sturgis
Detroit Northern

1

8.02

6.03

4.0M

4

2.05

1.06

7

8

9
U

10
II

11

12
II

12

14

14
II

16

17
II

18

19

19

21

22

23
II

24

25

26

It

27

28

29

30
II

30

32

33

33

35

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS
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Page 1

Michigan state University

04/01/95 4:56 PM SPARTAN RELAYS

MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY - Fri 03/31/95 to Sat 04/01/95

Event 33 Boys A Boys 55 Meter High Hurdles
Results of Finals - Friday 03/31/95

TIME PTSRANK COMP# ATHLETE NAME SCHOOL

7.53 10.0

7.63

7.86

7.94

8.19

8.29

8.33

9.12

Flint Carman-Ainsworth

Lansing Everett
Pontiac Central

Detroit Cass Tech

Saginaw

M.L. King

Detroit Cody

Lake Orion

Mike Spaulding

Greg Richardson

Andrew Neely

Dequan Thomas
Leon Davis

Sharurd Vaughn
James Juners

Clint Bryant

1

8.02

6.03

4.04

2.05

1.06

7

8

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER

Page 1

Michigan State University
SPARTAN RELAYS

MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY - Fri 03/31/95 to Sat 04/01/95
04/01/95 5:05 PM

Event 37 Boys A Boys 55 Meter Dash

Results of Finals - Friday 03/31/95

TIME PTSRANK COMP# ATHLETE NAME SCHOOL

6.55 10.0

6.56

6.59

6.62

6.65

6.74

6.78

6.81

Detroit Cooley

Detroit Cody

Detroit Cass Tech

Lansing Everett
Flint Northern

Detroit Finney

Lansing Sexton
Pontiac Central

Dion Grubbs

Reginald Clark
Clarence William

Jerome Wiston

Idi Beard

Millhouse

Claude Hogan

Gerald Rasool

1

8.02

6.03

4.04

2.05

1.06

7

8
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Michigan State University

04/01/95 4:43 PM

Hy-Tek’s MEET MANAGER

Page 1SPARTAN RELAYS

MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY - Fri 03/31/95 to Sat 04/01/95

Event 41 Boys A Boys 1,200 Mtr Sprint Medley

Results of Finals - Friday 03/31/95

RANK REL# RELAY TIME PTSAFFILIATION

Detroit Cass Tech

Detroit Northern

Lansing Sexton

Detroit Cody

Detroit Mutnford

East Lansing

Kalamazoo Loy Norrix

Grand Ledge

Detroit Cooley
AA Pioneer

Greenville

Lake Orion

Portage Northern

Lansing Everett
Redford Union

Ypsilanti

M.L. King
Adrian

South Lyon
Flint Carman-Ainsworth

Saginaw
Holt

Charlotte

Traverse City

Plymouth Salem

Muskegon
Livonia Franklin

Detroit Catholic Central

Flint Southwestern Acad

Howell

Monroe

Cadillac

Pinckney
Jackson

Flushing

Taylor Kennedy

Battle Creek Central

Flint Northern

Port Huron Northern

Southgate Anderson
Flint Northwest

Hartland

Lansing Eastern

Detroit Finney

Taylor Center
Walled Lake Western

Grand Rapids Central
Benton Harbor

Grand Rapids Ottawa Hills
Pontiac Central

Brighton

2:28.54 10.0

2:33.21

2:35.03

2:35.66

2:36.91

2:37.04

2:39.26

2:39.47

2:40.49

2:40.68

2:40.89

2:40.93

2:41.00

2:41.13

2:41.98

2:42.61

2:43.23

2:43.70

2:44.24

2:44.64

2:44.80

2:45.63

2:46.06

2:46.46

2:46,67

2:46.72

2:47.30

2:47.91

2:48.03

2:48.59

2:48.77

2:49.05

2:49,09

2:49.22

2:49.93

2 : 50.25

2:50.42

2:51.10

2:51.63

2:52.13

2:55.32

2:55.38

2:58.64

2:58.69

3:03.39

3:05.97

3:08.22

3:12.92

DNF

1 CASS

DETN

SEXT

CODY

MUM

ELAN

LOYN

GRAN

COOL

PION

GREE

ORIO

PORT

EVER

8.02

6.03

4.04

2.05

1.06

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15 RED

16 ypsi

KING

ADRI

LYON

CARM

SAGI

HOLT

CHAR

TRAV

SALE

MUSK

LIVO

CCEN

SOUT

HOWE

MONR

CADI

PINC

JACK

PLUS

KENN

BATT

NORT

PTHU

GATE

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41 FNW

42 HART

LEAS

FINN

TAYL

WALL

GRCN

BENT

OTTO

PONT

BRIG

43

44

45

46

47

48

NT

NT
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Michigan State University

04/01/95 4:29 PM SPARTAN RELAYS

MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY - Fri 03/31/95 to Sat 04/01/95

Event 52 Boys A Boys Pole Vault

Results of Finals - Friday 03/31/95

MARK PTSRANK COMPi^t ATHLETE NAME SCHOOL

10.013-08.00

13-04.00

13-00.00

13-00.00

12-08.00

12-08.00

12-08.00

12-04.00

12-00.00

12-00.00

11-00.00

11-00.00

11-00.00

FAIL

FAIL

Taylor Center

Traverse City

Grand Ledge
Howell

Port Huron Northern

Livonia Franklin

Kalamazoo Loy Norri
Charlotte

Brighton

Pinckney

Flint Kearsley

Detroit Catholic Ce

East Lansing

Flushing
Adrian

Cadillac

Sturgis

Chris Turcheck

Andy Prelog

Barry Tiemonn

Destrey Fix
Matt Ward

Paul Terek

Jim Ford

Tim Ness

Sonny Mills

Tony Wallace

Jeremy Asperger

Craig Wasen
Justin Dumond

Kris Potzmann

Ryan Wright
Jason Hinsley

Nate Carver

1

8.0
IV

2

6.03

4.04

2.05

1.06

7

8
M

9

10

11

11
IV

11

DNS

DNS

(p eBOYS A BOYS SCORES
er

Rank School ScoreRank School Score

812 Dearborn Fordson

12 Detroit Catholic Central

14 Flint Northern

15 Brighton

15 Flint Kearsley

15 Kalamazoo Loy Norrix
18 Port Huron Northern

19 Detroit Mumford

19 Flint Carman-Ainsworth

21 Livonia Franklin

301 AA Pioneer

2 Pontiac Central

3 Detroit Cass Tech

4 Traverse city

5 Grand Ledge

6 Lansing Sexton
7 Howell

7 Plymouth Salem

7 Taylor Center

7 Saginaw
11 Holt

824

621

419

418

414

310

210

210

110

9
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Michigan State University

SPARTAN RELAYS

MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY - Fri 03/31/95 to Sat 04/01/95
04/01/95 3:28 PM

Event 37 Boys A Boys 55 Meter Dash
Results of Semi-Finals

8 Advance: Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

TIMEPL COMP# NAME SCHOOL

Heat 1

6.57 Q

6.58 Q

6.71 q

6.77 q

6.78

6.82

6.85

7.05

Detroit Cass Tech

Detroit Cooley

Pontiac Central

Detroit Finney

AA Pioneer

Saginaw

M.L. King

Kalamazoo Loy Norri

Clarence William

Dion Grubbs

Gerald Rasool

Millhouse

Gabe Sherrill

Tony Martin
Antonio Enoex

Shannon Snow

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Heat 2

6.57 Q

6.64 Q

6.66 q

6.72 q
6.78

6.82

6.83

7.08

Detroit Cody

Lansing Everett
Flint Northern

Lansing Sexton
Flint Carman-Ainswo

East Lansing

Detroit Mumford

Flushing

Reginald Clark
Jerome Wiston

Idi Beard

Claude Hogan

James Willingham
Dameon Flanders

Glenie Crass

Jeff Duvendeck

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Results of Semi-Finals

8 Advance: Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

TIMERANK COMP# ATHLETE NAME SCHOOL

6.57 Q

6.57 Q

6.58 Q

6.64 Q

6.66 q

6.71 q

6.72 q

6.77 q
6.78

6.78

6.82

6.82

6.83

6.85

7.05

7.08

Detroit Cody

Detroit Cass Tech

Detroit Cooley

Lansing Everett
Flint Northern

Pontiac Central

Lansing Sexton

Detroit Finney
Flint Carman-Ainsworth

AA Pioneer

Saginaw

East Lansing

Detroit Mumford

M.L. King

Kalamazoo Loy Norrix

Flushing

Reginald Clark
Clarence William

Dion Grubbs

Jerome Wiston

Idi Beard

Gerald Rasool

Claude Hogan

Millhouse

James Willingham
Gabe Sherrill

Tony Martin
Dameon Flanders

Glenie Crass

Antonio Enoex

Shannon Snow

Jeff Duvendeck

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

9

11

11

13

14

15

16



M^ch£gan State University Hy-Tek’s MEET MANAGER

Page 204/01/95 3:14 PM SPARTAN RELAYS

MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY - Fri 03/31/95 to Sat 04/01/95

Event 39 Boys A Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

Results of Finals - Friday 03/31/95

Compiled by Time Only

TIME PTSRANK REL# RELAY AFFILIATION

8:18.82

8:22.40

8:31.08

8:31.27

8:34.43

8:35.91

8:37.69

8:39.70

8:39.72

8:48.19

8:57.64

9:02.75

9:03.11

9:03.16

9:04.37

9:06.30

9:06.43

9:06.51

9:08.83

9:19.47

9:24.72

10.0Detroit Cass Tech

AA Pioneer

Howell

Brighton

Flint Kearsley

Detroit Mumford

Traverse City
Walled Lake Western

Flushing

East Lansing

Muskegon

Lake Orion

Detroit Cody
Detroit Catholic Central

South Lyon

Port Huron Northern

Adrian

Flint Carman-Ainsworth

Pinckney
Hartland

Charlotte

Plymouth Salem
Battle Creek Central

Flint Southwestern Acad

Holly

Taylor Center

Lansing Everett

Monroe

M.L. King
Benton Harbor

Ypsilanti
Jackson

Livonia Franklin

Detroit Cooley

Grand Ledge
Greenville

Redford Union

Taylor Kennedy

Grand Rapids Ottawa Hills

Lansing Sexton
Flint Northwest

Detroit Northern

Cadillac

Grand Rapids Central

1 CASS

PION

HOWE

BRIG

KEAR

MUM

TRAV

WALL

FLUS

ELAN

MUSK

ORIO

CODY

CCEN

LYON

PTHU

ADRI

CARM

PINC

HART

CHAR

SALE

BATT

SOUT

HOLL

TAYL

EVER

MONR

KING

BENT

YPSI

JACK

LIVO

COOL

GRAN

GREE

8.02

6.03

4.04

2.05

1.06

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NTRED

NTKENN

OTTO

SEXT

NT

NT

NTFNW

NTDETN

CADI

GRCN

NT

NT



Hy-Tek*s MEET MANAGER
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STidftgan State University

04/01/95 7:55 PM SPARTAN RELAYS

MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY - Fri 03/31/95 to Sat 04/01/95

Event 47 Boys A Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
BOYS A BOYS SCORES

Rank School ScoreRank School Score

1017 Flint Northern

17 Howell

17 Monroe

21 Dearborn Fordson

21 Detroit Northern

23 Port Huron Northern

24 Detroit Mumford

25 Brighton
25 Bedford Union

25 Kalamazoo Loy Norrix

28 M.L. King
28 Walled Lake Western

30 Livonia Franklin

30 Detroit Finney

30 East Lansing

30 Portage Northern

631 Detroit Cass Tech

2 AA Pioneer

3 Traverse City
4 Pontiac Central

5 Lansing Sexton

6 Grand Ledge

6 Detroit Cody

8 Saginaw

8 Detroit Cooley

10 Holt

11 Lansing Everett

11 Flint Kearsley
11 Flint Carman-Ainsworth

11 Detroit Catholic Central

11 Taylor Center

16 Plymouth Salem

17 Flushing

1038

1033

830

828

718

518

416

416

415

212

212

112

112

112

111

10



Michigan State University

04/01/95 7:55 PM

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER

Page 1SPARTAN RELAYS

MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY - Fri 03/31/95 to Sat 04/01/95

Event 47 Boys A Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

Results of Finals - Friday 03/31/95

RANK REL# RELAY TIME PTSAFFILIATION

3:32.10 10.0

3:32.98

3:35.63

3:35.87

3:36.27

3:36.85

3:38.43

3:39.57

3:40.61

3:41.04

3:41.91

3:42.65

3:43.17

3:43.17

3:44.30

3:44.88

3:45.03

3:45.30

3:46.24

3:47.15

3:47.42

3:47.80

3:49.54

3:49.80

3:50.38

3:55.35

3:55.41

3:56.04

3:56.98

3:57.08

4:01.58

4:02.99

4:03.48

4:03.49

4:04.26

4:06.54

4:08.62

4:13.22

4:18.12

4:26.74

Detroit Cass Tech

Flint Kearsley

Detroit Cooley
Redford Union

Walled Lake Western

Detroit Mumford

Howell

Lansing Everett

Saginaw

Lansing Sexton
AA Pioneer

Detroit Cody

East Lansing

Flint Northern

Taylor Center
Flint Southwestern Acad

Greenville

Pinckney
Monroe

Grand Ledge

Traverse City

Plymouth Salem
Flint Carman-Ainsworth

Jackson

M.L. King
Port Huron Northern

Livonia Franklin

South Lyon

Adrian

Cadillac

Grand Rapids Central

Holly

Muskegon
Flint Northwest

Flushing

Ypsilanti
Hartland

Kalamazoo Loy Norrix

Southgate Anderson
Benton Harbor

Taylor Kennedy

Battle Creek Central

Grand Rapids Ottawa Hills
Detroit Northern

Lake Orion

Detroit Catholic Central

Detroit Finney

1 CASS

KEAR

COOL

8.02

6.03

4.04 RED

2.05 WALL

MUM

HOWE

EVER

SAGI

SEXT

PION

CODY

ELAN

NORT

TAYL

SOUT

GREE

PINC

MONR

GRAN

TRAV

SALE

CARM

JACK

KING

PTHU

LIVO

LYON

ADRI

CADI

GRCN

HOLL

MUSK

FNW

FLUS

YPSI

HART

LOYN

GATE

BENT

KENN

BATT

OTTO

DETN

ORIO

CCEN

FINN

1.06

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

13

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT



Michigan State University

04/01/95 6:26 PM

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER

Page 1SPARTAN RELAYS

MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY - Fri 03/31/95 to Sat 04/01/95

Event 43 Boys A Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

Results of Finals - Friday 03/31/95

cecVeJfRANK REL# RELAY TIME PTSAFFILIATION

1:31.60 10.0

1:33.86

1:33.91

1:34.55

1:35.12

1:35.45

1:35.86

1:36.27

1:36.93

1:37.29

1:37.88

1:38.34

1:39.35

1:39.63

1:40.03

1:40.15

1:40.18

1:40.37

1:40.47

1:41.79

1:42.56

1:42.68

1:42,96

1:43.05

1:43,26

1:43.36

1:43.44

1:43.45

1:43.53

1:43.62

1:43.90

1:43.92

1:44.60

1:45.91

1:45.94

1:45.96

1:46.23

1:47.74

1:48.74

1:49.34

1:50.15

1:50.24

1:51.61

1:53.93

Detroit Cass Tech

Lansing Sexton

Detroit Cody

Saginaw
Flint Northern

M.L. King
Detroit Mumford

East Lansing
Flint Carman-Ainsworth

Ypsilanti

Lansing Everett
Port Huron Northern

Battle Creek Central

Kalamazoo Loy Norrix

Muskegon

Pinckney
Detroit Catholic Central

Pontiac Central

Detroit Finney
Monroe

South Lyon

Flushing
Greenville

Traverse City

Plymouth Salem

AA Pioneer

Flint Southwestern Acad

Grand Rapids Central

Taylor Kennedy

Holt

Detroit Northern

Adrian

Livonia Franklin

Holly

Walled Lake Western

Jackson

Charlotte

Lake Orion

Hartland

Cadillac

Howell

Benton Harbor

Southgate Anderson

Bedford Union

Detroit Cooley

Taylor Center

Grand Rapids Union

Grand Rapids Ottawa Hills

1 CASS

SEXT

CODY

SAGI

NORT

KING

MUM

ELAN

CARM

YPSI

EVER

PTHU

BATT

LOYN

MUSK

PINC

CCEN

PONT

FINN

MONR

LYON

FLUS

GREE

TRAV

SALE

PION

SOUT

GRCN

KENN

HOLT

DSTN

ADRI

LIVO

HOLL

WALL

JACK

CHAR

ORIO

HART

CADI

HOWE

BENT

GATE

8.02

6.03

4.04

2.05

1.06

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44 RED

COOL

TAYL

GRUN

OTTO

NT

NT

NT

DQ
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Page 1SPARTAN RELAYS

MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY - Fri 03/31/95 to Sat 04/01/95

Event 45 Boys A Boys 1,600 Meter Run

Results of Finals - Friday 03/31/95

TIME PTSRANK COMP# ATHLETE NAME SCHOOL

Flushing

AA Pioneer

Traverse City
Detroit Catholic Central

Detroit Cass Tech

Plymouth Salem

Portage Northern
Holt

Flint Carman-Ainsworth

Howell

Flint Northwest

Walled Lake Western

Jackson

Taylor Center

Pinckney

Grand Ledge

Holly

South Lyon

East Lansing

Hartland

Livonia Franklin

Redford Union

Grand Rapids Central

Grand Rapids Ottawa Hills

Lansing Eastern

Lansing Everett

Detroit Cody

Kalamazoo Loy Norrix
Detroit Northern

Adrian

Flint Kearsley
Lake Orion

Benton Harbor

M.L. King
Greenville

Monroe

Muskegon
Charlotte

Flint Southwestern Acad

Detroit Mumford

Battle Creek Central

Cadillac

Ypsilanti

Detroit Cooley
Port Huron Northern

Lansing Sexton

White Pigeon

Southgate Anderson

4:28.97 10.0

4:29.01

4:34.14

4:34.34

4:37.58

4:38.31

4:38.33

4:40.98

4:44.71

4:48.01

4:49.23

4:51.42

4:51.57

4:51.62

4:51.98

4:58.47

5:00.23

5:01.39

5:05.27

5:05.42

5:07.38

5:10.15

5:13.93

Kevin Foltz

Todd Snyder
Kevin Brokaw

Joe Leo

Justin Bradley
Jared Biniecki

Brian Cole

Adam Newberry

Brent Bushey

Dan Reed

Isaac Lowe

Jason Aspinall

Brad Kirchberg
Dan Hoerle

Matt Hagerty

Ryan Knowlton
Matt Hosner

Fred Wilkinson

tony benidict
Travis Craven

Tom Taylor

Ryan Fuller
Dan Johnson

Tim Cook

Tim Davis

Jeff Hartmann

Joshua Sims

Mitchell Kundel

Aaron Chupp

Tory Clark

Tony Digenova

Doug Rupp

Aaron Guidry
Nat Robinson

Rob Stowe

Andy Brittain
Arron Power

Aaron Fleischmann

Reginald Johnson

Robert Saulsberry

Chad Grant

Brad Wright
Fritz James

Eddie Myers

Andy Horning

Ray Flores

Andy Joseph

AL Lugo

1

8.02

6.03

4.04

2.05

1.06

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT


